We’ve got you covered
fibrelite.com
RETAIL FUELLING
INDUSTRIAL COVERS
TRENCH COVERS
STEAM COVERS
Pipe & Cable Entry Kits
One Superior Standard - Providing perfect

PSB-50
PSB-63-VT
PSB-110
Single-sided Pipe Entry Sealkits Double-sided Pipe Entry Sealkits
Vent riser entry boots have a rounded profile to encourage rainwater run-off and are
made from a UV resistant rubber. We recommend the installation of the VT-CAP to give
added protection against UV in sunny climates.
Product
Code
Description Pipe O/D
(mm)
Flange Ring
O/D (mm)
Hole Size
(mm)
PSB-50 To fit 50mm pipe 45 - 53 190 150
PSB-63 To fit 63mm pipe 57 - 66 190 150
PSB-75 To fit 75mm pipe 68 - 79 190 150
PSB-90 To fit 90mm pipe 81 - 95 190 150
PSB-110 To fit 110mm pipe 99 - 115 190 150
PSB-125 To fit 125mm pipe 112 - 131 240 190
PSB-140 To fit 140mm pipe 126 - 147 240 190
PSB-160 To fit 160mm pipe 153 - 162 240 190
Product
Code
Description Pipe O/D
(mm)
Flange Ring
O/D (mm)
Hole Size
(mm)
PSB-63-VT to fit 63mm (2”) dia. vent riser 57 - 66 190 150
VT-CAP-63 UV protective cap, fits PSB-63-VT
PSB-90-VT to fit 90mm (3”) dia. vent riser 68 - 79 190 150
VT-CAP-90 UV protective cap, fits PSB-90-VT
Product
Code
Description Pipe O/D
(mm)
Flange Ring
O/D (mm)
Hole Size
(mm)
PSBD-50 To fit 50mm pipe 45 - 53 190 150
PSBD-63 To fit 63mm pipe 57 - 66 190 150
PSBD-75 To fit 75mm pipe 68 - 79 190 150
PSBD-90 To fit 90mm pipe 81 - 95 190 150
PSBD-110 To fit 110mm pipe 99 - 115 190 150
PSBD-125 To fit 125mm pipe 112 - 131 240 190
PSBD-140 To fit 140mm pipe 126 - 147 240 190
PSBD-160 To fit 160mm pipe 153 - 162 240 190
Entry Sealkits for Retractable Pipework Systems
Cable Entry Sealkits
Our new range of entry sealkits are designed to seal between the outer duct and the secondary contained or primary pipe. The
fitting is supplied with a Schrader valve to allow pressure testing and/or permanent monitoring of the interstitial space. All sealkits